
                      ALL RESOURCE TYPE TITLES at 08-APR-2019

      DEALING CODE  = DAP

DETERMINATION DATE between 01-JAN-2017 and 08-APR-2019 inclusive

    OPERATION TYPE  = MINING LEASE

         Sorted By  : RESOURCE TYPE (HEADING)

Selections:  
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T16-1503

Z09-8069

Z09-8071

T15-1610

T14-1501

Z13-3950

Z11-6538

T16-1509

Z15-2146

T16-1046

T16-1110

T17-1033

V17-9801

T11-0292

T11-0310

T18-1063

T12-1152

T12-1152

T15-1119

T16-1080

T15-1113

T14-1093

T17-1058

T12-1218

T16-1082

T00-0136

03-MAR-2017

17-MAR-2017

17-MAR-2017

19-APR-2017

30-JUN-2017

30-JUN-2017

30-JUN-2017

07-JUL-2017

20-DEC-2018

20-JUN-2017

27-JUN-2017

04-APR-2018

04-MAY-2018

20-AUG-2018

11-SEP-2018

06-DEC-2018

15-AUG-2017

15-AUG-2017

13-SEP-2017

04-OCT-2017

17-NOV-2017

04-DEC-2017

21-DEC-2017

02-FEB-2018

06-FEB-2018

15-FEB-2018

ML     1750  1992

ML     1751  1992

ML     1752  1992

ML     1753  1992

ML     1754  1992

ML     1755  1992

ML     1756  1992

ML     1757  1992

ML     1779  1992

M(MO)L    5  1992

M(MO)L    6  1992

M(MO)L    7  1992

M(MO)L    8  1992

M(MO)L    9  1992

M(MO)L   10  1992

M(MO)L   11  1992

ML     1760  1992

ML     1761  1992

ML     1762  1992

ML     1763  1992

ML     1764  1992

ML     1765  1992

ML     1766  1992

ML     1767  1992

ML     1768  1992

ML     1769  1992

Deal No.
Identifier

File  No. Deal State Determination 
Status Date

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

..DETERMINATION OF APPLICATION

..DETERMINATION OF APPLICATION

.COAL

.MINERAL

** Dealing type Total : 
* Resources Total    : 

9
9
Records
Records
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T98-1147

T16-1177

T18-1061

T18-1044

T18-1041

T12-1247

T10-0171

T14-1103

T16-1023

16-FEB-2018

04-MAY-2018

09-JUL-2018

20-JUL-2018

21-SEP-2018

29-OCT-2018

09-NOV-2018

16-OCT-2018

07-DEC-2018

ML     1770  1992

ML     1771  1992

ML     1772  1992

ML     1773  1992

ML     1774  1992

ML     1775  1992

ML     1776  1992

ML     1777  1992

ML     1778  1992

Deal No.
Identifier

File  No. Deal State Determination 
Status Date

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

** Dealing type Total : 
* Resources Total    : 

  GRAND TOTAL        

26
26

Records
Records

35 Records


